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PAVEMENT MARKER

AVE 80
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AVE 95
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MEASUREMENT

SPEED

TYPE VI

TYPE V

TYPE IV

TYPE III

XWALK&LL

AHEAD

SIGNAL

STOP

5

2

4

2

11

452

2

2

2

1,390

1,390

60
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132

30

462

452

62

64

44
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-1

0
6
-

D
E

S
I
G

N
A

L
I
 

A
L

Q
A

T
A

M
I

A
L
I
 

A
L

Q
A

T
A

M
I

F
E

R
N

A
N

D
O
 

M
O

R
A

L
E

S
06 Tul 1165 R9.3/R14.0

23,500

* EXACT LOCATIONS AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

TOTAL

SQYD

LOCATION

TOTAL

TONTON

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

TON

H
M

A
 
(
T

Y
P

E
 

A
)

T
A

C
K
 

C
O

A
T

*

9,450

7,250

26,700

7,000

16,450

12,850

DIRECTION

2,700

7,700

4,850

3,790

4.9

12.6

33.9

4.6

16.7

SB

OFFSET
PM

9.45

9.60

9.79

9.95

9.95

NB

NB

SB

10.17

10.55

10.80

11.01

11.17

11.36

11.55

11.74

11.89

12.01

12.01

12.10

12.29

12.48

12.67

13.35

13.43

13.62

13.78

13.97

68.0’ Lt

0.5’ Rt

19’ Rt

12.92

3.0’ Rt

4.4’ Rt

NB

4.0’ Rt

36.0 Rt

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

SB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

4.3’ Rt

4.3’ Rt

4.3’ Rt

4.3’ Rt

2.1’ Rt

4.3’ Rt

4.3’ Rt

4.3’ Rt

4.8’ Rt

4.4’ Rt

4.4’ Rt

4.4’ Rt

3.2’ Rt

3.8’ Rt

3.8’ Rt

3.8’ Rt

(FROM ETW)

3.0’ Rt

3.0’ Rt

3.0’ Rt

6,500

3,000

133,000

3.5

1.9

03-31-18

C 84642

S. MORALES
FERNANDO
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H

M
A
 
(

G
A

P
 

G
R

A
D

E
D
)

MONUMENT (TYPE B)

LOCATION

SB NB

36.4 36.4

99.3 99.3

TOTAL

SUBTOTAL 245.2 243.8

489.0

DIRECTION

 

58.8 58.0

50.7 50.1

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP

(HMA, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

RUMBLE STRIP

36.4

99.8

245.0

58.1

50.7

245.0

STA

STA

TOTAL

8

DIRECTION

SB

OFFSET
PM

9.30 8.0’ Rt

(FROM ETW)
LF

9.55 SB 8.0’ Rt

9.63 NB 8.0’ Rt

9.66 NB 8.0’ Rt

9.96 SB 20.0’ Rt

9.97 NB 65.0’ Rt

10.32

10.33

SB 8.0’ Rt

NB 8.0’ Rt

10.42 NB 8.0’ Rt

10.42 SB 8.0’ Rt

10.52 SB 8.0’ Rt

10.54 NB 8.0’ Rt

10.63 NB 8.0’ Rt

10.66 SB 8.0’ Rt

10.71

10.71 NB

SB 8.0’ Rt

8.0’ Rt

10.82 SB 8.0’ Rt
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PM R10.02 TO PM R11.89

PM R11.89 TO PM R11.92 (Ave 95)

PM R11.89 TO PM R11.92 (ROAD 232)

PM R11.92 TO PM R13.04

PM R13.09 TO PM R14.00
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1,410

1,450
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21.8

EXISTING SURVEY MONUMENT DISKS TO REMAIN IN PLACE.

EXACT LOCATIONS AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.
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PM R9.99 TO PM R10.02 (ROAD 232)

PM R9.99 TO PM R10.02 (Ave 80)
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SUBTOTAL 15,000 23,500 99.9 9,500 43,80079,700



1

x Exist SIGNAL POLE.

 STANDARD 

No.  TYPE SMA LMA

Veh Sig Mtg

ARM
MAST POLE Mtg

Sig

Ped PBA

Ø ARROW LUM

LED
SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

 a 

 b 

 B 

 c 

 d 

 E 

 f 

 g 

 G 

 h 

 i 

 J 

 k 

 K 

 l 

1-A

17-2-100

24-4-100

1-A

26-3-80

PBA POST

1-A

19-2-80

26-4-100

1-A

26-3-80

PBA POST

1-A

15-FBS

1-A

-

20

35

-

40

-

-

30

45

-

45

-

-

-

-

-

12

12

-

12

-

-

12

12

-

12

-

-

-

-

TV-2-T

SV-1-T

SV-1-T

TV-2-T

SV-1-T

-

TV-2-T

SV-1-T

SV-1-T

TV-2-T

SV-1-T

-

TV-2-T

2  SV-1

TV-2-T

-

-

-

SP-1-T

SP-1-T

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

4

4

4

-

-

-

-

-

4

-

-

-

-

165 W

165 W

-

165 W

-

-

165 W

165 W

-

165 W

-

-

-

-

 RS SIGNAL POLE 

-

MAS

MAS

MAS

-

MAT

MAS

-

-

MAS

MAS

MAS

-

MAT

MAS

-

-

-

-

POLE AND EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

 L 15-FBS - - 2  SV-1 - - --

1   Exist MODEL 332 CONTROLLER CABINET.  FURNISH AND INSTALL WIRELESS MODEM.

x

ABBREVIATIONS:

SYMBOLS:

PORTABLE AUTOMATED TRAFFIC COUNTERPATC
COPPERCU
ALUMINUMAL
CATAGORY 5E CABLECAT5E

AMPERES VOLTS POLES  LOAD METER
CONTROL TYPE

PHOTOELECTRIC

100

70

40

15

240

120

240

120

4

1

2

1

MAIN BREAKER

TRAFFIC SIGNAL

HIGHWAY LIGHTING

FLASHING BEACON

YES

YES

YES

 IV 

Ctid No.     (064606500120800)

NO

5   IP CAMERA ON SIGNAL POLE.

    FOLOWWING CIRCUIT BREAKERS:

2   Exist 120 /240  V, 1Ø, TYPE III-BF SERVICE EQUIPMENT ENCLOSURE WITH THE

6   AB Exist LOOP DETECTORS.

3

 RC Exist PBA AND Ø4P Ped Sig HEAD. 

 RC Exist PBA AND Ø4P Ped Sig HEAD. 

4

5

 RS SIGNAL POLE. 

 RS SIGNAL POLE.  RL Exist SIGN TO POLE K . 

 INSTALL SIGN FROM POLE k . 

 RS SIGNAL POLE.  RL Exist SIGN TO POLE L . 

 INSTALL SIGN FROM POLE l  . 

CONDUIT AND CONDUCTOR SCHEDULE

CABLE SCHEDULE

POLE PHASE
TYPE

CABLE

 

a

 

B

 

c

 

d

 

E

 

f

 

G

 

h

 

i

 

J

7,8

4,7

1,2,4P

1,6,4P

3,4

3,8

5,6

2,5

4

4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2

2

2

2 2

2

2

2

2

2 2 2#6

#6

LIGHTING

FLASHING BEACON

CAT5E

CAMERA POWER CABLE

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ø1

Ø2

Ø2 MID

Ø2 ADV

Ø3

Ø4

Ø4 MID

Ø4 ADV

Ø5

Ø6

Ø6 MID

Ø6 ADV

Ø7

Ø8

Ø8 ADV

2

3

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

3

1

1

2

2

1

3

1

1

2

2

2

1

3

1

1

2

3

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

3

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

3

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

21 10 6 6 11 11 5 5TOTAL

DETECTORS-TYPE B DLC

AWG CIRCUIT

TOTAL3CSC
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12CSC
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Tul 65 R9.3/R14.0

3-21-16

3   RC Exist Ø4 Sig HEAD.  FURNISH AND INSTALL 3 SECTION Sig HEAD WITH ARROW FACES FOR Ø7.

4   RC Exist Ø8 Sig HEAD.  FURNISH AND INSTALL 3 SECTION Sig HEAD WITH ARROW FACES FOR Ø3.

 F=15’ 

CONDUCTORS AS INDICATED IN THE CONDUIT AND CONDUCTOR SCHEDULE.

Exist CONDUIT RUN. RC Exist CONDUCTORS.  FURNISH AND INSTALL PAUL

MATOS

18757

6/30/17

03-15-16

 F=14’. 

MODIFYING EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 

LEGEND: (FOR SHEETS E-2 THRU E-5)

7   RS Exist HPS Lum.  FURNISH AND INSTALL LED Lum WITH TYPE IV PEC.

7

7
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SCALE: 1" = 20’

2.   ALL PULL BOXES MUST BE No. 5(T)(E) UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED.
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2I2L

 k 

 K BCRC

ROUTE 65

ADD 1 DLC, 2#6 (FB), 2#6 (TCS)

Exist 1�"C, RC 1 DLC, 2#10 (FB),

ADD 2#6 (FB), 2#6 (TCS)

Exist 1�"C, RC 2#10 (FB),
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Y

Y
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PAUL

MATOS

18757

6/30/17

03-15-16

3-21-16
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